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Position

Ahd Supv, Long Tm Care Billing
Ahd Patient Acct Rep

Ahd Registrtn/Billing Speclst
Ahd Cashier

Ahd Verification Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Patient Accounting
Ahd Patient Accounting
Ahd Patient Accounting
Ahd Patient Accounting
Ahd Patient Accounting

Total Wages

$84,056
$62,271
$57,352
$56,246

$4,859



