	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ahd Supv, Long Tm Care Billing		Alameda Health System	Ahd Patient Accounting	\$84,056
2.	Ahd Patient Acct Rep		Alameda Health System	Ahd Patient Accounting	\$62,271
3.	Ahd Registrtn/Billing Speclst		Alameda Health System	Ahd Patient Accounting	\$57,352
4.	Ahd Cashier		Alameda Health System	Ahd Patient Accounting	\$56,246
5.	Ahd Verification Clerk		Alameda Health System	Ahd Patient Accounting	\$4,859